
 
 

 

 Diploma of Project Management 

Information Sessions 
27 January to 30 March 2016 

Please Note: Bookings are essential for these sessions 
 

week Date, Time and Location Teacher 

 

Week 1 Wednesday, 27 January 12:15 pm  Reid Munir Saeed 

 

Week 2 Wednesday, 3 February 5.00 pm Gungahlin Eddie Antoniak 

 

Week 3 Wednesday, 10 February 5.00 pm Tuggeranong Eddie Antoniak 

 

Week 4 Wednesday, 17 February 5.00 pm  Reid Eddie Antoniak 

 

Week 5 Wednesday, 24 February 5.00 pm  Gungahlin Eddie Antoniak 

 

Week 6 Wednesday, 02 March 5.00 pm Tuggeranong Eddie Antoniak 

 

Week 7 Wednesday, 09 March 5.00 pm Reid  Eddie Antoniak 

    

Week 8 Wednesday 16 March 5.00 pm Gungahlin Eddie Antoniak 

    

Week 9 Wednesday, 23 March 5.00 pm Tuggeranong Eddie Antoniak 

    

Week 10 Wednesday, 30 March 5:00 pm  Reid MunirSaeed 

 
Reid Learning Centre 620 74148 

Tuggeranong Learning Centre 620 73676 

Gungahlin Learning Centre 620 50154 

 


